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Overall Results

1 11 Hui Nalu – 10 and under Girls 10 Paa 2.30.77

2 28 Kailua – Will Stop for Honu Boys 10 Ka'ehukai 2.50.52

3 5 Lanikai – Crew 3 Mixed 10 Keoki 2.58.38

4 36 Lanikai – Crew 2 Girls 10 Ikaika 3.07.59

5 22 Kailua – Ka'elepulu Kruisers Boys 10 Alika 3.08.51

6 29 Kailua – Dynamic Dolphins Girls 10 Ho'o Ulu 3.10.80

7 23 Kailua – Sharks and Minnos Boys 10 Kulaheo 3.12.98

8 26 Kailua – Bolting Barracudas Girls 10 Lauhoe 3.27.10

9 31 Kailua – Gnarly Narwhals Girls 10 Hina Hina 3.35.26

10 27 Kailua – Canal Sharks Boys 10 Maka'ala'elua 3.40.17

11 14 Hui Nalu – 10 and under 2 Girls 10 Eo Lilili'u 3.49.31

12 3 Lanikai – Crew 1 Mixed 10 Moku Nui 4.01.05

13 21 Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 10 Mana o Ka'ohao 4.09.04

14 13 Hui Nalu – Joshs Giant Boy 10s Boys 10 Wailea 4.14.87

15 25 Kailua – Hasty Honus Girls 10 Kilakila 4.29.13

16 4 Lanikai – Crew 4 Mixed 10 Mahoahoa 5.25.17

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #1
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #1

Boys 10

1 28 Kailua – Will Stop for Honu Boys 10 Ka'ehukai 2.50.52

2 22 Kailua – Ka'elepulu Kruisers Boys 10 Alika 3.08.51

3 23 Kailua – Sharks and Minnos Boys 10 Kulaheo 3.12.98

4 27 Kailua – Canal Sharks Boys 10 Maka'ala'elua 3.40.17

5 13 Hui Nalu – Joshs Giant Boy 10s Boys 10 Wailea 4.14.87

Girls 10

1 11 Hui Nalu – 10 and under Girls 10 Paa 2.30.77

2 36 Lanikai – Crew 2 Girls 10 Ikaika 3.07.59

3 29 Kailua – Dynamic Dolphins Girls 10 Ho'o Ulu 3.10.80

4 26 Kailua – Bolting Barracudas Girls 10 Lauhoe 3.27.10

5 31 Kailua – Gnarly Narwhals Girls 10 Hina Hina 3.35.26

6 14 Hui Nalu – 10 and under 2 Girls 10 Eo Lilili'u 3.49.31

7 25 Kailua – Hasty Honus Girls 10 Kilakila 4.29.13

Mixed 10

1 5 Lanikai – Crew 3 Mixed 10 Keoki 2.58.38

2 3 Lanikai – Crew 1 Mixed 10 Moku Nui 4.01.05

3 21 Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 10 Mana o Ka'ohao 4.09.04

4 4 Lanikai – Crew 4 Mixed 10 Mahoahoa 5.25.17

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 5 Lanikai – Aubrey's 14s Girls 14 Keoki 20.38.10

2 13 Hui Nalu – Girls 13z Hammahz!!! Girls 13 Wailea 22.07.13

3 10 Lanikai – Lanikai 12 Girls Green Girls 12 Kamehana 22.35.12

4 11 Hui Nalu – Girls 14 Girls 14 Paa 22.44.50

5 28 Kailua – Girls 13/14 Girls 14 Kaehukai 23.02.44

6 7 Lanikai – Lanikai 13 Girls Rock Girls 13 Kualii 24.11.56

7 2 Keahiakahoe – Girls 13 Girls 13 Moku Iki 25.00.65

8 32 Outrigger – OCC G 13 Girls 13 Palahia 26.00.85

9 8 Lanikai – 12 Girls White Girls 12 Wai Wai 26.02.30

10 25 Kailua – Blue Girls 12 Kilakila 27.04.24

11 29 Kailua – Gold Girls 12 Ho'oulu 27.21.16

12 14 Hui Nalu – 12 and under girls #1 Girls 12 Eo Lilili'u 27.52.85

13 26 Kailua – White Girls 12 Lauhoe 28.57.81

14 17 Hui Nalu – 12 and under girls #2 Girls 12 Pohai Kealoha 29.19.34

15 33 Outrigger – OCC G 12 Girls 12 Uhane O Kaihua 29.55.36

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #2
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #2

Girls 14

1 5 Lanikai – Aubrey's 14s Girls 14 Keoki 20.38.10

2 11 Hui Nalu – Girls 14 Girls 14 Paa 22.44.50

3 28 Kailua – Girls 13/14 Girls 14 Kaehukai 23.02.44

Girls 13

1 13 Hui Nalu – Girls 13z Hammahz!!! Girls 13 Wailea 22.07.13

2 7 Lanikai – Lanikai 13 Girls Rock Girls 13 Kualii 24.11.56

3 2 Keahiakahoe – Girls 13 Girls 13 Moku Iki 25.00.65

4 32 Outrigger – OCC G 13 Girls 13 Palahia 26.00.85

Girls 12

1 10 Lanikai – Lanikai 12 Girls Green Girls 12 Kamehana 22.35.12

2 8 Lanikai – 12 Girls White Girls 12 Wai Wai 26.02.30

3 25 Kailua – Blue Girls 12 Kilakila 27.04.24

4 29 Kailua – Gold Girls 12 Ho'oulu 27.21.16

5 14 Hui Nalu – 12 and under girls #1 Girls 12 Eo Lilili'u 27.52.85

6 26 Kailua – White Girls 12 Lauhoe 28.57.81

7 17 Hui Nalu – 12 and under girls #2 Girls 12 Pohai Kealoha 29.19.34

8 33 Outrigger – OCC G 12 Girls 12 Uhane O Kaihua 29.55.36

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 5 Lanikai – 14 Boys Boys 14 Keoki 18.26.58

2 11 Hui Nalu – Light Work Boys 14 Paa 18.29.58

3 32 Outrigger – OCC B 14 Boys 14 Palahia 18.41.00

4 4 Lanikai – 13 Boys Boys 13 Ikaika 19.56.73

5 13 Hui Nalu – Easy Street Boys 14 Wailea 20.17.54

6 31 Kailua – Blue Boys 14 Hinahinakukahaki 20.18.92

7 25 Kailua – Gold Boys 14 Kilakila 20.38.23

8 17 Hui Nalu – Boys 13 Boys 13 Pohai Kealoha 20.51.60

9 21 Ka Mamalahoe Boys 14 Mana o Ka'ohao 21.23.20

10 27 Kailua Sharks Boys 12 Maka'ala'elua 22.58.69

11 15 Hui Nalu – Boys 13 Boys 13 Kai Olena 23.07.03

12 20 Hui Nalu – Team Tim Boys 12 He Makana Awiwi 23.46.80

13 8 Lanikai – LCC 12 Boys Boys 12 Poina Ole Wai Wai 24.40.24

14 34 Outrigger – OCC B12 Boys 12 Moku Ka Pawa 24.41.84

15 33 Outrigger – OCC B 13 Boys 13 Uhane O Kailua 25.05.83

16 28 Kailua 34 Boys Boys 13 Ka'ehukai 25.11.26

17 7 Lanikai – 12 Boys B Crew Boys 12 Kualii 25.57.27

18 19 Hui Nalu – Team Sam Boys 12 Eleu Miki 27.05.11

19 10 Outrigger – OCC 12 B2 Boys 12 Kamehanaokala 27.19.70

20 9 Hui Nalu – Team Lenny Boys 12 Eo Lilili'u 28.18.11

21 22 Kailua – Big Blue Boys 12 Alika 30.20.13

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #3
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #3

Boys 14

1 5 Lanikai – 14 Boys Boys 14 Keoki 18.26.58

2 11 Hui Nalu – Light Work Boys 14 Paa 18.29.58

3 32 Outrigger – OCC B 14 Boys 14 Palahia 18.41.00

4 13 Hui Nalu – Easy Street Boys 14 Wailea 20.17.54

5 31 Kailua – Blue Boys 14 Hinahinakukahaki 20.18.92

6 25 Kailua – Gold Boys 14 Kilakila 20.38.23

7 21 Ka Mamalahoe Boys 14 Mana o Ka'ohao 21.23.20

Boys 13

1 4 Lanikai – 13 Boys Boys 13 Ikaika 19.56.73

2 17 Hui Nalu – Boys 13 Boys 13 Pohai Kealoha 20.51.60

3 15 Hui Nalu – Boys 13 Boys 13 Kai Olena 23.07.03

4 33 Outrigger – OCC B 13 Boys 13 Uhane O Kailua 25.05.83

5 28 Kailua 34 Boys Boys 13 Ka'ehukai 25.11.26

Boys 12

1 27 Kailua Sharks Boys 12 Maka'ala'elua 22.58.69

2 20 Hui Nalu – Team Tim Boys 12 He Makana Awiwi 23.46.80

3 8 Lanikai – LCC 12 Boys Boys 12 Poina Ole Wai Wai 24.40.24

4 34 Outrigger – OCC B12 Boys 12 Moku Ka Pawa 24.41.84

5 7 Lanikai – 12 Boys B Crew Boys 12 Kualii 25.57.27

6 19 Hui Nalu – Team Sam Boys 12 Eleu Miki 27.05.11

7 10 Outrigger – OCC 12 B2 Boys 12 Kamehanaokala 27.19.70

8 9 Hui Nalu – Team Lenny Boys 12 Eo Lilili'u 28.18.11

9 22 Kailua – Big Blue Boys 12 Alika 30.20.13

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 3 Lanikai – 13 Mixed Mixed 13 Moku Nui 21.52.53

2 31 Kailua – Mixed 14 Mixed 14 Hina Hina 22.30.28

3 22 Kailua – Mixed 14 (2) Mixed 14 Alika 22.47.16

4 4 Lanikai – 14 Mixed Mixed 14 Ikaika 23.30.15

5 28 Kailua – Mixed 13 Mixed 13 Kaehukai 23.39.80

6 2 Lanikai – 12 Mixed Mixed 12 Moku Iki 24.38.46

7 29 Kailua – Blue Mixed Mixed 12 Ho'oulu 28.19.06

8 21 Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 12 Mana O Ka'ohao 29.52.89

9 13 Hui Nalu – Mixed 12 and Under 1 Mixed 12 Wailea 30.25.51

10 27 Kailua – Gold Mixed 12 Makaala Elua 31.06.35

11 14 Hui Nalu – Mixed 12 and Under 2 Mixed 12 Eo Liliu 31.09.16

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #4
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #4

Mixed 14

1 31 Kailua – Mixed 14 Mixed 14 Hina Hina 22.30.28

2 22 Kailua – Mixed 14 (2) Mixed 14 Alika 22.47.16

3 4 Lanikai – 14 Mixed Mixed 14 Ikaika 23.30.15

Mixed 13

1 3 Lanikai – 13 Mixed Mixed 13 Moku Nui 21.52.53

2 28 Kailua – Mixed 13 Mixed 13 Kaehukai 23.39.80

Mixed 12

1 2 Lanikai – 12 Mixed Mixed 12 Moku Iki 24.38.46

2 29 Kailua – Blue Mixed Mixed 12 Ho'oulu 28.19.06

3 21 Ka Mamalahoe Mixed 12 Mana O Ka'ohao 29.52.89

4 13 Hui Nalu – Mixed 12 and Under 1 Mixed 12 Wailea 30.25.51

5 27 Kailua – Gold Mixed 12 Makaala Elua 31.06.35

6 14 Hui Nalu – Mixed 12 and Under 2 Mixed 12 Eo Liliu 31.09.16

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 4 Lanikai – Helani's Hammas Girls 15 Ikaika 28.04.90

2 10 Kamehameha – Ala Wai Ducks Girls 16 Kamehanaokala 28.41.53

3 3 Lanikai – Asia's All Stars Girls 15 Moku Nui 28.45.15

4 17 Kamehameha Ala Wai Tilapia Girls 18 Pohai Kealoha 28.48.75

5 9 Outrigger – OCC G 16 Girls 16 Huihuiakolea 29.31.45

6 6 Lanikai – Girls 16s Girls 16 Mahoahoa 29.50.87

7 27 Kailua – Ainokea I Stay Racing Girls 16 Maka Ala Elua 29.53.25

8 21 Outrigger – OCC G 15 Girls 15 Manao Ka'ohao 30.16.36

9 33 Outrigger – OCC G 16 Girls 16 Uhane O Kailua 30.38.66

10 11 Kamehameha – Ala Wai Rats Girls 18 Ka 'Olelo Paa 32.21.71

11 2 Lanikai – Girls 18s Girls 18 Moku Iki 32.35.72

12 26 Kailua – Tenacious Turtles Girls 15 Lauhoe 32.49.97

13 23 Kailua – Eh no get nuts we racing Girls 18 Kalaheo 32.57.49

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #5
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #5

Girls 18

1 17 Kamehameha Ala Wai Tilapia Girls 18 Pohai Kealoha 28.48.75

2 11 Kamehameha – Ala Wai Rats Girls 18 Ka 'Olelo Paa 32.21.71

3 2 Lanikai – Girls 18s Girls 18 Moku Iki 32.35.72

4 23 Kailua – Eh no get nuts we racing Girls 18 Kalaheo 32.57.49

Girls 16

1 10 Kamehameha – Ala Wai Ducks Girls 16 Kamehanaokala 28.41.53

2 9 Outrigger – OCC G 16 Girls 16 Huihuiakolea 29.31.45

3 6 Lanikai – Girls 16s Girls 16 Mahoahoa 29.50.87

4 27 Kailua – Ainokea I Stay Racing Girls 16 Maka Ala Elua 29.53.25

5 33 Outrigger – OCC G 16 Girls 16 Uhane O Kailua 30.38.66

Girls 15

1 4 Lanikai – Helani's Hammas Girls 15 Ikaika 28.04.90

2 3 Lanikai – Asia's All Stars Girls 15 Moku Nui 28.45.15

3 21 Outrigger – OCC G 15 Girls 15 Manao Ka'ohao 30.16.36

4 26 Kailua – Tenacious Turtles Girls 15 Lauhoe 32.49.97

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 34 Outrigger – OCC B 18 A Boys 18 Mokuka Paua 32.59.47

2 9 Outrigger – OCC B 15 Boys 15 Huihuiakolea 33.46.47

3 31 Kailua – Blue Dogs Boys 18 Hina Hina 34.07.71

4 5 Lanikai – Gentlemen of the Sea Boys 16 Keoki 34.27.70

5 32 Outrigger – OCC B 18 Boys 18 Palahia 36.08.40

6 28 Kailua – Yellow Dogs Boys 18 Kaehakai 36.34.29

7 7 Lanikai – 15 Boys Boys 15 Kuali'i 37.20.28

8 24 Kailua – Poi Dogs Boys 18 Kikaha 37.27.56

9 4 Hui Nalu – Moanalua Boys 15 Ikaika 38.21.30

10 25 Kailua – B15 Boys 15 Kila Kila 38.35.25

11 29 Kailua – B16 Boys 16 Ho'oulu 40.07.71

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #6
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #6

Boys 18

1 34 Outrigger – OCC B 18 A Boys 18 Mokuka Paua 32.59.47

2 31 Kailua – Blue Dogs Boys 18 Hina Hina 34.07.71

3 32 Outrigger – OCC B 18 Boys 18 Palahia 36.08.40

4 28 Kailua – Yellow Dogs Boys 18 Kaehakai 36.34.29

5 24 Kailua – Poi Dogs Boys 18 Kikaha 37.27.56

Boys 16

1 5 Lanikai – Gentlemen of the Sea Boys 16 Keoki 34.27.70

2 29 Kailua – B16 Boys 16 Ho'oulu 40.07.71

Boys 15

1 9 Outrigger – OCC B 15 Boys 15 Huihuiakolea 33.46.47

2 7 Lanikai – 15 Boys Boys 15 Kuali'i 37.20.28

3 4 Hui Nalu – Moanalua Boys 15 Ikaika 38.21.30

4 25 Kailua – B15 Boys 15 Kila Kila 38.35.25

Divisional Results
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Overall Results

1 33 Outrigger – Mix 18 Mixed 18 Uhane O Kailua 18.10.51

2 3 Lanikai – 15 Mix A Mixed 15 Moku Nui 18.55.78

3 4 Lanikai – 16 Mixed Mixed 16 Ikaika 19.07.59

4 34 Outrigger – Mix 16 Mixed 16 Moku Ka Paua 19.30.31

5 32 Outrigger – Mix 15 Mixed 15 Palahia 19.37.07

6 5 Lanikai – 18's mixed Mixed 18 Keoki 19.54.87

7 7 Lanikai – 15 Mix B Mixed 15 Kualii 20.32.98

8 27 Kailua – The Beauties and the Beasts Mixed 15 Maka 'ala 21.14.41

George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #7
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George Perry Keiki Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Saturday, May 19, 2018

Race #7

Mixed 18

1 33 Outrigger – Mix 18 Mixed 18 Uhane O Kailua 18.10.51

2 5 Lanikai – 18's mixed Mixed 18 Keoki 19.54.87

Mixed 16

1 4 Lanikai – 16 Mixed Mixed 16 Ikaika 19.07.59

2 34 Outrigger – Mix 16 Mixed 16 Moku Ka Paua 19.30.31

Mixed 15

1 3 Lanikai – 15 Mix A Mixed 15 Moku Nui 18.55.78

2 32 Outrigger – Mix 15 Mixed 15 Palahia 19.37.07

3 7 Lanikai – 15 Mix B Mixed 15 Kualii 20.32.98

4 27 Kailua – The Beauties and the Beasts Mixed 15 Maka 'ala 21.14.41

Divisional Results
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